Dock's On The River Motel & Cabins 8219 State Hwy 73 Townsend TN 37882 865-448-2234

Terms & Conditions

By placing reservations with Dock's Motel, you agree to read and comply with all motel rules including those given at check-in time and those posted at the premises or communicated by Dock's Motel management and staff. Dock's Motel is privately owned.

The motel guest accepts motel privileges with the understanding that he/she/they does hereby release Dock's Motel, its officers and employees of all liability for loss and damage to property or injury to his/her/their person arising out of his/her/their use of its motel facilities, and agrees to indemnify Dock's Motel, its officers and employees, against claims resulting from loss or damage to property or injury to the person or any member of the family or guest of the registered motel guest arising out of the use of its motel facilities.

Entrance to the motel grounds constitute permission for the management of this motel to photograph anyone while on the premises and to use any resulting pictures for any lawful purpose without compensation to the individual.

Dock's Motel cannot prevent the motel guest from being exposed to, contracting, or spreading COVID-19 while utilizing Dock's Motel services or premises. It is not possible to prevent against the presence of the disease. I have read and understood the above warning concerning COVID-19.

TERMS & CONDITIONS ACCEPTED BY:

PRINT FULL NAME

SIGN, DATE & TIME